
5. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 1. Juni 2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Anton Lais Gewichtsklasse

19kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Aaron Pfaff SV Triberg
1:10

12
2:05

03
 0  1  0  9 0 5.III

2 Jonas Räther TuS Adelhausen
TÜ 15:3

41
SS 7:2

54
3:25

13
 2 10  0 36 3 4.II

3 Janek Bauer RG Hausen-Zell
SS 4:0

54
SS 21:6

51
PS 14:14

32
 3 13  0 39 1 2.I

4 Sean Jetzschmann RG Hausen-Zell
0:40

03
1:00

02
 0  0  0  2 0 7.

Pool B

1 Finn Rosa TuS Adelhausen
SS 4:0

52
1:18

13 Fr
 1  6  0  5 0 3.II

2 Leonie Geis RG Hausen-Zell
0:25

01 Fr
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Carolin Kitiratschky SV Triberg
Fr

TÜ 13:1

41
SS 4:0

52
 2  9  0 17 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Jonas Räther - Janek Bauer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Leonie Geis - Carolin Kitiratschky

1-Fr Finn Rosa (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Aaron Pfaff SV Triberg 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Leonie Geis RG Hausen-Zell 0 6.00:15

Pool A 2 Jonas Räther TuS Adelhausen 0 4.01:30

Pool B 1 Finn Rosa TuS Adelhausen 5 3.SS 1:10

Pool A 3 Janek Bauer RG Hausen-Zell 0 2.00:15

Pool B 3 Carolin Kitiratschky SV Triberg 5 1.SS 0:4

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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